
SPARKLING
Woodbrook Farm Brut Cuvee
Yves Premium Cuvee
Squealing Pig Prosecco

WHITE
Woodbrook Farm Sauvignon Blanc
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
Robert Oatley Signature Chardonnay

RED
Robert Oatley Signature Pinot Noir
Woodbrook Farm Shiraz
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Shiraz

BEER
Mountain Goat Steam Ale
Mountain Goat Summer Ale
Hazy Apple Cider
James Boags Light

SPIRITS
Melbourne Gin Company Gin
Standard spirits

SOFTDRINK / WATER
Various

TOASTED SANDWICH
(subject to availability)

The Spicy BBQ Bird
Bbq Chicken, house pickles, sriracha 
sauce + gruyere

The Big Mac n Cheese
Homemade macaroni, cheddar and 
mozzarella (v)

Italian M&M
Meatball, mozzarella & rocket

BOXED SELECTION

Dip box
The skinny dip (vgn) (df)
Charred eggplant dip, roasted garlic and 
cannellini bean dip, marinated grilled 
vegetables

Charcuterie and cheese box

Salads (subject to availability)

CINEMA SNACKS
Please see Festival Lounge for full range

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$10.00

$15.00

from $5.00

Glass
$12.50
$16.00
$15.00

$12.50
$15.00
$14.50

$14.50
$12.50
$15.00

Bottle

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$25.00

HAPPY HOUR

Toasted sandwich & MQFF Gin Spritz – $28.00


