MELBOURNE QUEER FILM FESTIVAL

FESTIVAL LOUNGE

SPARKLING Woodbrook Farm Brut Cuvee Yves Premium Cuvee	Glass \$12.50 \$16.00	Bottle	TOASTED SANDWICH (subject to availability)	
Squealing Pig Prosecco	\$15.00	\$65.00	The Spicy BBQ Bird Bbq Chicken, house pickles, sriracha	\$14.00
WHITE			sauce + gruyere	
Woodbrook Farm Sauvignon Blanc	\$12.50			
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc	\$15.00	\$65.00	The Big Mac n Cheese	\$14.00
Robert Oatley Signature Chardonnay	\$14.50		Homemade macaroni, cheddar and mozzarella (v)	
RED				
Robert Oatley Signature Pinot Noir	\$14.50		Italian M&M	\$14.00
Woodbrook Farm Shiraz	\$12.50	¢/E 00	Meatball, mozzarella & rocket	
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Shiraz	\$15.00	\$65.00		
DEED			BOXED SELECTION	
BEER	¢1400		Die leen	¢1400
Mountain Goat Steam Ale Mountain Goat Summer Ale	\$14.00 \$14.00		Dip box The skinny dip (vgn) (df)	\$14.00
Hazy Apple Cider	\$14.00		Charred eggplant dip, roasted garlic and	1
James Boags Light	\$10.00		cannellini bean dip, marinated grilled vegetables	4
SPIRITS			Charcuterie and cheese box	\$25.00
Melbourne Gin Company Gin				
Standard spirits	\$15.00		Salads (subject to availability)	
SOFTDRINK / WATER			CINEMA SNACKS	
Various	from \$5.00		Please see Festival Lounge for full range	

HAPPY HOUR

Toasted sandwich & MQFF Gin Spritz - \$28.00